
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Select facilitator Tue 8/19/14 Sat 9/27/14
2 Negotiate scope of work and execute contract Sun 9/28/14 Fri 10/10/14

3 Develop Public Engagement Strategy, collect
information, interview stakholders, prepare
survey & public meeting materials

Sat 10/11/14 Sat 11/29/14

4 1st Public Meeting Sun 11/30/14 Fri 12/12/14
5 Summarize Public Meeting & Open City Hall

feedback, outline preferred alternatives
Sat 12/13/14 Fri 1/2/15

6 Preparartion for 2nd Public Meeting Sat 1/3/15 Sat 1/17/15
7 2nd Public Meeting Sun 1/18/15 Fri 1/23/15
8 Synthesize public/stakeholder feedback, draft

deer management plan
Sat 1/24/15 Sun 3/1/15

9 Present to Council Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15
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